Race Date

Notre Dame IHSA Class 2A Regional XC Championship

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Dunlap
Team Score (places):58

519
521
527
528
525
523
526

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Peoria (Notre Dame)

Franny Verville
Abby Johnson
Delicia Chen
Abby Banister
Jordan Serrhahn
Sophie Roberts
Natalie Morris

Team Score (places):71

558
563
560
565
568
567
562

No o~ wDN PR

Grace Breitbach
Lucy Jockisch
Rachel Ehrhart
Abby Miller
Kaylie Wolter
Chelsea Sanchez
Kaila Fennell

Team - Canton
Team Score (places):78

515
509
516
513
511
514
508

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Claire Wheelwright
Eleanor Fournier
Haley Woodcock
Elyse Mathews
Isabella Kees
Kaitlyn Mathews
Alex Chamberlin

Team - Geneseo
Team Score (places):88

538
540
539
541
544
543
542

~No ok wWDN R

Josie Brown
Lauren Belvel
Anna Girten
Julia Poel
Megan Soria
Anna Pierce
Claire Hall

Results By ShaZam Racing

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:49.0

19:25.3
19:52.1
21:12.4
21:45.7
21:49.5
22:24.0
22:31.4

19:25.3

39:17.5
1:00:30.0
1:22:15.7
1:44:05.2
2:06:29.3
2:29:00.8

0:00.0
0:26.8
1:47.1
2:20.3
2:24.1
2:58.7
3:06.1

Average Time: 21:15.3

20:11.1
20:58.4
21:09.6
21:40.0
22:17.5
23:15.1
24:49.3

20:11.1

41:09.5
1:02:19.2
1:23:59.3
1:46:16.8
2:09:32.0
2:34:21.4

0:00.0
0:47.3
0:58.5
1:28.9
2:06.4
3:04.0
4:38.2

Average Time: 21:22.2

20:22.7
21:09.1
21:35.8
21:47.6
21:56.0
22:51.2
25:44.6

20:22.7

41:31.8
1:03:07.7
1.24:55.3
1:46:51.3
2:09:42.6
2:35:27.2

0:00.0
0:46.3
1:13.0
1.24.8
1:33.2
2:28.4
5:21.9

Average Time: 21:32.4

20:20.1
21:33.5
21:35.4
21:53.3
22:19.5
22:27.2
22:37.2

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - | IHSA Regional
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1
Sr 1 1
Jr 3 4
Fr 12 16
So 20 36
So 22 58
So (30) (88)
Fr (32) (120)
Finish Position - 2
Sr 4 4
Sr 9 13
Jr 11 24
Jr 19 43
Jr 28 71
So (38) (109)
Sr (47) (156)
Finish Position- 3
Fr 6 6
Fr 10 16
Jr 17 33
Sr 21 54
Fr 24 78
Sr (36) (114)
Jr (49) (163)
Finish Position- 4
Jr 5 5
So 15 20
So 16 36
Jr 23 59
Fr 29 88
So (31) (119)
So (34) (153)
1

20:20.1

41:53.7
1:03:29.1
1:25:22.4
1:47:41.9
2:10:09.2
2:32:46.5

0:00.0
1:13.3
1:15.2
1:33.1
1:59.3
2:07.1
2:17.1

10/21/2017 10:43:40



Race Date

Notre Dame IHSA Class 2A Regional XC Championship

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Galesburg (H.S.)
Team Score (places):118

532
535
530
533
536
529
537

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Rock Island (Alleman)

Kaitlyn Pendergast
Lexi Herr

Emma St George
Grace Palmer
Emma Hawkinson
Amanda Wison
Myah Bastain

Team Score (places):137

578
581
580
585
579
586
577

No o~ wDN PR

Addie Pulley
Alexandra Cajigal
Ella Darrow
Brianna Waller
Grace Moore

Lily Beardsley

Ali Vandeheede

Team - Rock Island (H.S.)
Team Score (places):166

588
587
589
590
592
594
595

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Bartonville (Limestone)

Jade Ford

Jayla Hathorn
Breanna Homan
Kayla Canning
Taeyler Gygi
Francheska Owens
Katlyn Hunter

Team Score (places):190

501
502
504
507
505
506

O Ul WN P

Jenna Mirande
Aubrianna Osborne
Shelby Sims
Taylor Young
Alexandra Theisen
Julia Theisen

Results By ShaZam Racing

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 22:17.3

20:41.7
20:49.4
21:36.4
23:14.2
25:04.7
27:26.3
30:42.8

20:41.7 0:00.0

41:31.1 0:07.6
1:03:07.6 0:54.6
1:26:21.9 2:32.5
1:51:26.6 4:22.9
2:18:53.0 6:44.6
2:49:35.8 10:01.0

Average Time: 22:39.0

19:33.4
21:30.5
22:10.7
23:41.2
26:19.4
29:16.0
32:12.4

19:33.4 0:00.0

41:03.9 1.57.1
1:03:14.7 2:37.3
1:26:55.9 4:07.8
1:53:15.3 6:46.0
2:22:31.4 9:42.6
2:54:43.8 12:39.0

Average Time: 22:51.5

22:03.9
22:07.9
22:31.6
23:27.7
24:06.5
24:24.3
24:28.8

22:03.9 0:00.0

44:11.9 0:03.9
1:06:43.5 0:27.6
1:.30:11.2 1.23.7
1:54:17.8 2:02.6
2:18:42.1 2:20.3
2:43:10.9 2:24.8

Average Time: 24:02.5

21:24.6
22:42.5
23:38.5
26:09.6
26:17.3
27:31.6

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - | IHSA Regional
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 5
Jr 7 7
Sr 8 15
So 18 33
So 37 70
So 48 118
Fr (55) (173)
Sr (59) (232)

Finish Position- 6
Sr 2 2
Jr 14 16
Fr 27 43
Fr 42 85
So 52 137
Fr (58) (195)
Jr (61) (256)

Finish Position- 7
Sr 25 25
So 26 51
Jr 33 84
Jr 39 123
So 43 166
So (44) (210)
Sr (45) (255)

Finish Position- 8
Sr 13 13
Jr 35 48
Sr 41 89
Sr 50 139
Sr 51 190
Fr (56) (246)

2

21:24.6 0:00.0
44:07.1 1:17.9
1:07:45.6 2:13.9
1:33:55.3 4:45.0
2:00:12.7 4:52.7
2:27:44.4 6:07.0

10/21/2017 10:43:40



Notre Dame IHSA Class 2A Regional XC Championship

Race Date
October 21, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - | IHSA Regional
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Peoria (Richwoods) Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):250 Average Time: 26:01.7
1 570 Lindsey Ryan Fr 40 40 23:29.3 23:29.3 0:00.0
2 569 Isabella Adams Jr 46 86 24:35.9 48:05.3 1:06.6
3 572 Zoe Leary Sr 53 139 27:03.5 1:15:.08.9 3:34.1
4 575 Allison Crowson So 54 193 27:20.5  1:42:29.4 3:51.1
5 576 Denaya Mullins So 57 250 27:39.3  2:10:08.8 4:09.9
6 573 Jackie Summers Sr (60) (310) 31:46.0 2:41:54.8 8:16.7
Team - Peoria (H.S.) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 550 Dana Heerman Jr Less Than 5 24:18.6 24:18.6 0:00.0
2 556 Trinity Sankey Fr Less Than 5 34:27.2 58:45.9 10:08.5

Results By ShaZzam Racing 3 10/21/2017 10:43:41



Notre Dame IHSA Class 2A Regional XC

Race Date . !
October 21, 2017 OveldMaERKHEIUP
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - | IHSA Regional

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 519  Franny Verville Dunlap Sr 19:25.3  6:28/M
2 2 578  Addie Pulley Rock Island (Alleman) Sr 19:33.4 6:31/M
3 3 521  Abby Johnson Dunlap Jr 19:52.1  6:37/M
4 4 558  Grace Breitbach Peoria (Notre Dame) Sr 20:11.1  6:44/M
5 5 538  Josie Brown Geneseo Jr 20:20.1  6:47/M
6 6 515  Claire Wheelwright Canton Fr 20:22.7 6:47/M
7 7 532  Kaitlyn Pendergast Galesburg (H.S.) Jr 20:41.7  6:54/M
8 8 535  LexiHerr Galesburg (H.S.) Sr 20:49.4  6:56/M
9 9 563  Lucy Jockisch Peoria (Notre Dame) Sr 20:58.4  6:59/M
10 10 509  Eleanor Fournier Canton Fr 21:09.1  7:03/M
11 11 560 Rachel Ehrhart Peoria (Notre Dame) Jr 21:09.6  7:03/M
12 12 527  Delicia Chen Dunlap Fr 21:12.4  7:04/M
13 13 501 Jenna Mirande Bartonville (Limestone)  Sr 21:246  7:08/M
14 14 581  Alexandra Cajigal Rock Island (Alleman) Jr 21:30.5 7:10/M
15 15 540  Lauren Belvel Geneseo So 21:33.5 7:11/M
16 16 539  Anna Girten Geneseo So 21:354  7:12/M
17 17 516  Haley Woodcock Canton Jr 21:35.8 7:12/M
18 18 530 Emma St George Galesburg (H.S.) So 21:36.4  7:12/M
19 19 565  Abby Miller Peoria (Notre Dame) Jr 21:40.0 7:13/M
20 20 528  Abby Banister Dunlap So 21:45.7  7:15/M
21 21 513  Elyse Mathews Canton Sr 21:47.6  7:16/M
22 22 525  Jordan Serrhahn Dunlap So 21:49.5 7:16/M
23 23 541  Julia Poel Geneseo Jr 21:53.3  7:18/M
24 24 511 Isabella Kees Canton Fr 21:56.0 7:19/M
25 25 588  Jade Ford Rock Island (H.S.) Sr 22:039 7:21/M
26 26 587  Jayla Hathorn Rock Island (H.S.) So 22:07.9 7:22/M
27 27 580 Ella Darrow Rock Island (Alleman) Fr 22:10.7  7:23/M
28 28 568  Kaylie Wolter Peoria (Notre Dame) Jr 22:17.5 7:26/M
29 29 544  Megan Soria Geneseo Fr 22:19.5 7:26/M
30 30 523  Sophie Roberts Dunlap So 22:24.0 7:28/M
31 31 543  Anna Pierce Geneseo So 22:27.2  7:29/M
32 32 526  Natalie Morris Dunlap Fr 22:31.4  7:30/M
33 33 589  Breanna Homan Rock Island (H.S.) Jr 22:31.6  7:30/M
34 34 542  Claire Hall Geneseo So 22:37.2  7:32/IM
35 35 502  Aubrianna Osborne Bartonville (Limestone)  Jr 22:425  7:34/M
36 36 514  Kaitlyn Mathews Canton Sr 22:51.2  7:371M
37 37 533  Grace Palmer Galesburg (H.S.) So 23:14.2  7:45/M
38 38 567 Chelsea Sanchez Peoria (Notre Dame) So 23:15.1  7:45/M
39 39 590 Kayla Canning Rock Island (H.S.) Jr 23:27.7  T7:49/M
40 40 570 Lindsey Ryan Peoria (Richwoods) Fr 23:29.3  7:50/M
41 41 504  Shelby Sims Bartonville (Limestone)  Sr 23:38.5 7:53/M
42 42 585  Brianna Waller Rock Island (Alleman) Fr 23:41.2  7:54/M
43 43 592  Taeyler Gygi Rock Island (H.S.) So 24:06.5 8:02/M
44 (<5) 550 Dana Heerman Peoria (H.S.) Jr 24:18.6  8:06/M

Results By ShaZam Racing 1 10/21/2017 10:35:05



Notre Dame IHSA Class 2A Regional XC

Race Date . !
October 21, 2017 OveldMaERKHEIUP
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - | IHSA Regional
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
45 44 594  Francheska Owens Rock Island (H.S.) So 24:24.3  8:08/M
46 45 595  Katlyn Hunter Rock Island (H.S.) Sr 24:28.8  8:09/M
a7 46 569 Isabella Adams Peoria (Richwoods) Jr 24:35.9  8:12/M
48 47 562  Kaila Fennell Peoria (Notre Dame) Sr 24:49.3  8:16/M
49 48 536  Emma Hawkinson Galesburg (H.S.) So 25:04.7  8:21/M
50 49 508  Alex Chamberlin Canton Jr 25:44.6  8:35/M
51 50 507  Taylor Young Bartonville (Limestone)  Sr 26:09.6  8:43/M
52 51 505  Alexandra Theisen Bartonville (Limestone)  Sr 26:17.3  8:46/M
53 52 579  Grace Moore Rock Island (Alleman) So 26:19.4  8:46/M
54 53 572  Zoe Leary Peoria (Richwoods) Sr 27:03.5 9:01/M
55 54 575  Allison Crowson Peoria (Richwoods) So 27:20.5 9:07/M
56 55 529  Amanda Wison Galesburg (H.S.) Fr 27:26.3  9:09/M
57 56 506  Julia Theisen Bartonville (Limestone)  Fr 27:31.6 9:10/M
58 57 576  Denaya Mullins Peoria (Richwoods) So 27:39.3 9:13/M
59 58 586  Lily Beardsley Rock Island (Alleman) Fr 29:16.0  9:45/M
60 59 537  Myah Bastain Galesburg (H.S.) Sr 30:42.8 10:14/M
61 60 573  Jackie Summers Peoria (Richwoods) Sr 31:46.0 10:35/M
62 61 577  Ali Vandeheede Rock Island (Alleman) Jr 32:12.4 10:44/M
63 (<5) 556  Trinity Sankey Peoria (H.S.) Fr 34:27.2 11:29/M

Results By ShaZam Racing 2 10/21/2017 10:35:05



